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Contact Information
Our underwriters Direc t 

number
Email address Office 

loca tion

Benedicta Ankrah - Senior Underwriter
Paul Behm - Underwriting Manager 
Sarah Gerdes - Underwriter
Muy Ung - Underwriter

02 9323 5037
02 9323 5020
02 9323 5017
02 9323 5000

benedicta_ankrah@penunderwriting.com
paul_behm@penunderwriting.com
sarah_gerdes@penunderwriting.com
muy_ung@penunderwriting.com

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Barry Ung - Senior Underwriter
Fabiola Benedet - Underwriter
Jenny Prendergast - Underwriting Manager
Kimberley Hyland - Senior Underwriter
Tim Moore - Senior Underwriter

07 3056 1458
07 3056 1433
07 3056 1457
07 3056 1438
03 9810 0615

barry_ung@penunderwriting.com
fabiola_benedet@penunderwriting.com
jenny_prendergast@penunderwriting.com
kimberley_hyland@penunderwriting.com
tim_moore@penunderwriting.com

Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Melbourne

TRANSPORT

Bridgette Campbell - Assistant Underwriter
David Hackforth - Underwriting Manager
Marco Sulser - National Construction Manager
Ian Warmer - Senior Underwriter

02 9323 5010 
02 9323 5019
02 9323 5014 
02 9323 5039

bridgette_campbell@penunderwriting.com 
david_hackforth@penunderwriting.com
marco_sulser@penunderwriting.com
ian_warmer@penunderwriting.com

Sydney
Sydney 
Sydney 
Sydney

CONSTRUCTION

Paul Belford - Technical Underwriting Manager
Sugra Kaur - Underwriter
Rob Haward - Senior Underwriter
Ashley Bunn - Underwriter
Selina Fowler - Senior Underwriter

Kerrie Coxell - Senior Underwriter - Care Liabilty
Linda Gleave - Underwriter  - Care Liabilty
Amelia Bluett - Underwriter  - Care Liabilty

02 9323 5022
02 9323 5017
07 3056 1450
03 9810 0621
03 9810 0611

02 9323 5011
02 9323 5052 
03 9810 0605

paul_belford@penunderwriting.com
sugra_kaur@penunderwriting.com
rob_haward@penunderwriting.com
ashley_bunn@penunderwriting.com
selina_fowler@penunderwriting.com

kerrie_coxell@penunderwriting.com
linda_gleave@penunderwriting.com
amelia_bluett@penunderwriting.com

Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Melbourne

Sydney 
Sydney
Melbourne

GENERAL LIABILITY

HOSPITALITY & LEISURE

Aaron Garland - Senior Underwriter
Ely Romero - Senior Underwriter
Jerome Furtado - Senior Underwriter
Shane Brown - Underwriting Manager
Shelley Jones - Underwriter
Tanya Ommi - Assistant Underwriter
Craig Cullum - Underwriter
Daniel Williams - Assistant Underwriter 
Scot France - Underwriter
Lawrence Young - Senior Underwriter
Maryanne Stanton - Underwriter 
Mary-Anne Turner - Assistant Manager
Tracy Scotson - Assistant Underwriter

Nicole Liddle - Senior Underwriter - Care 
Property

02 9323 5015
02 9323 5071
02 9323 5072
02 9323 5061
02 9323 5018
02 9323 5016
07 3056 1420
07 3056 1407 
07 3056 1464
03 9810 0610
03 9810 0619
03 9810 0609
03 9810 0607

03 9810 0613

aaron_garland@penunderwriting.com
ely_romero@penunderwriting.com
jerome_furtado@penunderwriting.com
shane_brown@penunderwriting.com
shelley_jones@penunderwriting.com
tanya_ommi@penunderwriting.com
craig_cullum@penunderwriting.com
daniel_williams@penunderwriting.com 
scot_france@penunderwriting.com 
lawrence_young@penunderwriting.com
maryanne_stanton@penunderwriting.com
mary-anne_turner@penunderwriting.com
tracy_scotson@penunderwriting.com

nicole_liddle@penunderwriting.com

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane 
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne
Melbourne

Melbourne

PROPERTY

Chris Bounos - Underwriting Manager 07 3056 1480 chris_bounos@penunderwriting.com Brisbane

PROFESSIONAL RISKS



Level 11, 99 York Street, 
Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 4431
Sydney NSW 2001

P: 02 9323 5000

Level 3, 333 Collins Street, 
Melbourne VIC 3000

GPO Box 230
Collins Street West VIC 8007

P: 03 9810 0600

WEBSITE: www.penunderwriting.com.au 

EMAIL: info.au@penunderwriting.com

For all media enquiries please contact Kristina Yannopoulos

Level 9, 60 Edward Street, 
Brisbane QLD 4000

GPO Box 541
Brisbane QLD 4001

P: 07 3056 1400

SYDNEY MELBOURNEBRISBANE

Our offices

Talk to the 
experts

                                                                                                    
EMAIL: kristina_yannopoulos@penunderwriting.com



Talk with one of our 
Property specialists today

property@penunderwriting.com

SYDNEY
02 9323 5000

BRISBANE
07 3056 1400

MELBOURNE
03 9810 0600

• Commercial/ Industrial Properties

• Product Manufacturing

• Backpackers

• Fibreglassing

• Food Industry

• Furniture Manufacturing

• Nightclubs

• Plastics Fabrication

• Hospitality

• Accommodation (Hotels & Motels)

• Retail Outlets

• Warehousing

• Timber Fabrication Industry

Wha t do we cover?

Property
At Pen Underwriting our property team offers a broad range 
of underwriting expertise. You can rely on us to take the 
time to understand your clients’ requirements for providing 
a tailored solution.

We consider our capacity levels to be market leading for 
our segment and welcome the opportunity for you to talk  
to one of our property underwriters today.



• Nursing Homes and/or Hostels,
with Dementia Wings

• Serviced Apartments and
Assisted Living for over 55’s

• Residential Supported Living
Facilities

• Retirement living

• Emergency Evacuation
• Accommodation Bonds

• Interest Bonds
• Refinancing Costs

• Alternative Accommodation

Care Property
At Pen we are attuned to the unique needs of the Aged 
Care sector with our experience in providing property 
solutions over many years, with the support of our local 
securities. 

We are dedicated to providing high quality service in 
supporting the needs of our brokers and their clients.

Residential  Aged Care Facilities including:

Our Industrial Special Risks wording includes a number  of 
features providing an option for Engineering (Machinery and 
Electronic Breakdown) cover which includes:

NICOLE LIDDLE

03 9810 0613  
nicole_liddle@penunderwriting.com
penunderwriting.com.au/care-property

Talk to our Care Property specialist



Talk with one of our  
Construc tion specialists today

construction@penunderwriting.com.au

SYDNEY
02 9323 5000

BRISBANE
07 3056 1400

MELBOURNE
03 9810 0600

• Single or multiple occupancy
residential buildings

• Offices

• Schools & Universities

• Government & municipal buildings,
correctional facilities, libraries

• Hospitals & nursing homes/
facilities

• Hotels and resorts

• Cinemas & theatres

• Shopping Centres & supermarkets

• Churches

• Sports Centres

• Hangars

• Industrial complexes

• Warehouses & cold stores

• Exhibition and assembly halls

• Air-conditioning & refrigeration

• Computers, communication and 
other electronic equipment

• Generating, transforming, 
regulating and distribution 
equipment

• Structural steel

• Tanks and silos

• Printing machinery

• Production machinery

• Food processing

• Logistics

• Site preparation & subdivisions 
including water, sewerage

• Linear risks such as roads, 
railways, pipelines

• Piling and foundation works

• Car parks

• Water, sewerage and gas 
installations for residential & 
industrial developments

• Mining and extraction 
infrastructure (above ground)

• Bridges and wharves

Construc tion and/or 
Altera tion of:

Erec tion and/or 
Installa tion of:

Infrastructure 
consisting of:

Construction
Our expert Material Damage and Liability Underwriters work 
with our brokers to fully understand their clients’ business 
and annual or project specific coverage requirements to 
deliver comprehensive insurance coverage solutions. 

Our broad and evolving appetite caters to the diversity 
of the Australian Construction Industry, considering 
contractors, builders’ and plant occupations and projects.



Talk with one of our Professional 
Indemnity specalists today

pr@penunderwriting.com

SYDNEY
02 9323 5000

PREFERRED OCCUPATIONS NON-PREFERRED OCCUPATIONS

BRISBANE
07 3056 1400

MELBOURNE
03 9810 0600

• Cyber

• Excess of Loss

• Miscellaneous Occupations

• Real Estate Agents

• Recruitment Services (combined PI 
and GL)

• Technology (combined PI and GL)

Wha t do we cover?

Professional 
Indemnity
Our service driven Professional Risks team pride themselves 
on working with you to provide tailored solutions across  
a wide range of occupations. We have an extensive appetite, 
accommodating SME risks through to large corporate 
accounts.  

For more information on our broad coverage offerings and 
optional extensions, we welcome you to contact one of our 
experienced underwriters.

• Accountants

• Architects - Excess Layers Considered

• Building Surveyors - Excess Layers Considered

• Design and Construct - Excess Layers Considered

• Engineers- Excess Layers Considered

• Financial Planners

• Insurance Brokers

• Investment Managers

• Mortgage Brokers

• Stockbrokers

• Valuers



Talk with one of our 
Transport specalists today

transport@penunderwriting.com

SYDNEY
02 9323 5000

BRISBANE
07 3056 1400

MELBOURNE
03 9810 0600

• Heavy Motor Fleet and Owner
Drivers

• Commercial Motor Vehicles

• Motor Trade Sales and Garage Risks
– Road Risks

• Hire/ Rental Cars

• Driver Training – Heavy & Light
Commercial

• Plant Machinery & Equipment

• General

• Earthmoving

• Tipping

• Hazardous Goods (excluding Bulk Fuel)

• Containers

• Waste (including Compactors/ Garbage
Trucks and Skip Bins)

• Furniture (including Removals - long haul)

• Concrete delivery (including pumping)

• Dry Hire, Wet Hire and Rentals

• Building Materials

• Water Tankers

• Refrigerated (600kms only)

• Asbestos Carriers (Limited)

• Tarmac Cover (Limited)

• Logging - Trucks & Trailers (max 600 radius)

Who do we cover? Wha t do we cover?

Transport
Pen Underwriting offer specialist insurance expertise and 
quality underwriting to provide our broker clients with the 
best possible coverage options across a wide range of 
product lines.

From hire cars to commercial long hauls fleets,  
the Pen Underwriting team can provide standard, non- 
standard and specialty commercial motor insurance.



Talk with one of our General 
Liability specialists today

gl@penunderwriting.com

SYDNEY
02 9323 5000

BRISBANE
07 3056 1400

MELBOURNE
03 9810 0600

• Building Materials

• Chemical manufacturing

• Construction and civil
contractors

• Mining operations including
services to mining

• Drilling contractors

• Engineering

• Industrial machinery
manufacturing and importing

• Public Liability and Products
Liability

• Excess Liability

• Umbrella Liability

• Errors & Omissions extensions

• Contractual Liability extensions

• Queensland Electricians
Liability extension

• Driving extension

Who do we cover? Produc t suite

General  
Liability
The Pen Underwriting Liability product, combined with 
our underwriting expertise, allows us to provide brokers 
with underwriting solutions to the most complex of liability 
programs.

With our broad appetite for underwriting complex 
occupations, Pen Underwriting is the preferred choice of 
many brokers. And it’s all backed by reliable capacity and 
established relationships in the Lloyds’ and local markets. 

• Motor vehicle and parts
manufacturing and importing

• Tyre manufacturers and
importers

• Renewable energy risks

• Food manufacturing including
meat processing

• USA Exports



Talk with one of our Care 
Liability specialists today

careliability@penunderwriting.com

SYDNEY
02 9323 5000

BRISBANE
07 3056 1400

MELBOURNE
03 9810 0600

• Residential Aged Care Facilities

• Serviced Apartments and
Assisted Living

• Facility Respite Care and
Convalescing Care

• Residential Supported Living
Facilities

• Retirement living and
Independent living units

• Day Care Centres for the
Aged and/ or Disabled

• Domestic Assistance/
Personal Care

• Broadform Public and
Products Liability

• Medical Malpractice/
Professional Indemnity

• Directors’ and Officers’
Liability Entity Cover (including
Statutory Liability, Public
Relations Expense, Crime,
Internet Liability and Tax Audit)

• Employment Practices Liability

Our Industry 
Specific P roduc ts:

Care Liability 
Pen Underwriting offers specialist insurance expertise 
combined with exceptional service and first rate local  and 
Lloyd’s security. We provide our broker clients with  
superior coverage options across a wide range of product 
lines.   

Our experienced Care team have developed bespoke 
wordings which address the unique needs  
of the Aged and Disability/ Community Care sector, offering 
our  brokers broader coverage with competitive pricing

We provide insurance to those who care for 
the Ag ed and people with Disabilities such 
as (bu t no t limited to)

• At Home Nursing Care

• At Home Respite Care

• Transport and Social Support

• Home Maintenance,
Modifications for the Aged and
Disabled

• Meals and other Food Services

• Aged and Disability Services
Eligibility Assessment

• RTO specialising in Home Care
or Aged Care

• Consultants to the Care Industry

• Palliative Care



Talk with one of our Hospitality & 
Leisure specalists today

hl@penunderwriting.com

SYDNEY
02 9323 5000

BRISBANE
07 3056 1400

MELBOURNE
03 9810 0600

• Amusement Ride Operators
• Adventure Tourism
• Bungee Trampolines
• Circuses
• Games Arcades
• Indoor Climbing Gyms
• Instructors of Leisure Activities
• Laser Skirmish/ Paintball
• Mobile Animal Farms
• Parasailing/ Wind & Kite Surfing
• Tour Operators
• Zoos and Wildlife Displays

• Cafes and Restaurants (Licensed & Non
• Licensed)
• Entertainment Industry ancillary covers
• Event Insurance
• Vacant Land/ Property Owners & Strata Plans
• Accommodation Risks
• Licensed Clubs
• Cleaners
• Boarding Houses/ Hostels
• Caravan Parks
• Backpackers
• Indoor Play Centres
• Theatres
• Market Operators

Leisure Liability Additional Produc ts

Hospitality & 
Leisure
Our detail-oriented Hospitality & Leisure team will work with 
you to provide the best possible coverage options across a 
wide range of product lines. 

In addition to our expansive Leisure Liability appetite, our 
specialty is developing exclusive products for existing and 
developing broker portfolios. We also have a non-exclusive 
industry product range and welcome you the opportunity 
to talk to one of our specialists to discuss the following 
appetite:
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